Accessories   1MOTOMAN
Accessories
Program
Masters of Robotics,
Motion and Control
Contents
Accessories

S-RS900 908 416 416 580 580 520 520 4 x Ø 28 138 140285
S-RS1200 1208 416 416 580 580 520 520 4 x Ø 28 169 139364
Robot Pedestals S-series
12   Accessories Robot Pedestals and Robot Base Plates
E
G
F D
H L
B
A
C
Robot
pedestals
M-series
A B C D E F G H L Weight SAP
M-RS200 200 460 460 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 120  151373
M-RS300 300 470 470 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 147  129564
M-RS500 500 460 460 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 176  131589
M-RS600 600 460 460 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 188  131791
M-RS700 700 460 460 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 202  145436
M-RS900 900 460 460 600 600 520 520 320 8 x Ø 26 228  142843
M-RS1200 1200 450 450 620 620 540 540 340 8 x Ø 26 279  141768
• Robot pedestals for MOTOMAN robots
• Steel structure, painted,
RAL 5005 (blue)
• Fastening by means of anchor

For the following robot types:
MH50II, MH50-20 II, MH50-35 II,
MS80W II, MPL80 II, MS100,
VS100, MH110
E
G
H F D
I L
B
A
C
Robot
pedestals
M-series
A B C D E F G H I L Weight SAP
M-RS400 400 460 460 640 640 560 280 280 280 8 x Ø 27 128 172524
• Robot pedestals for MOTOMAN robots
• Steel structure, painted,
RAL 5005 (blue)
• Fastening by means of anchor
bolts/bolted connections
• Height-adjustable
For the following robot types:
MH50II, MH50-20 II, MH50-35 II,
MS80W II, MPL80 II, MS100,
VS100, MH110
Robot Pedestals M-series
14   Accessories Robot Pedestals and Robot Base Plates
E
G
H F D
I L
B
A
C
Robot
pedestals
L-series
A B C D E F G H I L Weight SAP
L-RS300 300 800 800 1000 1000 900 900 740 740 12 x Ø 26 430 141250
L-RS400 400 800 800 1000 1000 900 900 740 740 12 x Ø 26 463 136379
L-RS600 600 800 800 1000 1000 900 900 740 740 12 x Ø 26 511 139389
L-RS900 900 800 800 1000 1000 900 900 740 740 12 x Ø 26 610 139751
L-RS1800 1800 900 900 1800 1800 1650 1650 1250 1250 12 x Ø 28 1720 145821
• Robot pedestals for MOTOMAN robots
• Steel structure, painted,
RAL 5005 (blue)
• Fastening by means of anchor

G
J H F D
K
I
L
B / C
A
B / C
A
L-RS200
L-RS500
Robot
pedestals
L-series
A B C D E F G H I J K L Weight SAP
L-RS200 200 800 800 950 950 870 870 600 600 200 200 16 x Ø 27 238 172535
L-RS500 500 800 800 950 950 870 870 600 600 200 200 16 x Ø 27 334 172533
• Robot pedestals for MOTOMAN robots
• Steel structure, painted, RAL 5005 (blue)
• Fastening by means of anchor
bolts/bolted connections

T
IC
S
External, additional
robot axis
Servo-/Drive package
in DX200 controllerRobot controller
Servomotors
SGMRV
Rated power
[kW]
Flange face
[mm] SAP
SGMRV-05ANA-YR11 0.5 130 x 130 144096
SGMRV-09ANA-YR11 0.9 130 x 130 144076
SGMRV-13ANA-YR11 1.3 130 x 130 114074
SGMRV-20ANA-YR11 2.0 130 x 130 144110
SGMRV-30ANA-YR11 3.0 180 x 180 144108
SGMRV-37ANA-YR11 3.7 180 x 180 144071
SGMRV-44ANA-YR11 4.4 180 x 180 144109
SGMRV-55ANA-YR11 5.5 180 x 180 149146
As a leading developer and manufacturer
of servomotors and controllers, YASKAWA
is able to cover a very large part of the
in-house value creation chain.